UNDER 12 - GIRONE G

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO
ASD

PANACEA POGGIBONSI
MONTESPORT

EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

risultati della 2° giornata

09/11/2025 11:30
PALESTRA BOCCACCIO - VIALE
GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 51 -

09/11/2025 11:30
PALESTRA PIERACCINI - VIA
PIERACCINI - POGGIBONSI

09/11/2025 09:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI
BACCAIANO - VIA VOLTERRANA

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

PT

R P W W s

G \% P SV SP Qs PF
2 2 0 4 2 2,000 136
1 1 0 3 0 6,000 75
2 1 1 3 3 1,000 136
1 0 1 1 2 0,500 66
2 0 2 1 5 0,200 74
POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO ASD _ RIPOSA
PANACEA POGGIBONSI 2 _ 1 EMPOLI PALLAVOLO
25-10 25-17 21-25
MONTESPORT 1 _ 2 PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

25-20 25-27 16-25

PS
131

22

116

72

146

QP
1,038

3,409

1,172

0,917

0,507

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

