classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	Р	SV	SP	QS	PF	PS	QP
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO	4	2	2	0	4	2	2,000	136	131	1,038
POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO ASD	3	1	1	0	3	0	6,000	75	22	3,409
PANACEA POGGIBONSI	3	2	1	1	3	3	1,000	136	116	1,172
MONTESPORT	1	1	0	1	1	2	0,500	66	72	0,917
EMPOLI PALLAVOLO	1	2	0	2	1	5	0,200	74	146	0,507

## risultati della 2° giornata

09/11/2025 11:30 PALESTRA BOCCACCIO - VIALE GIACOMO MATTEOTTI 51 -	POLISPORTIVA CERTALDO ASD	-	RIPOSA
09/11/2025 11:30 PALESTRA PIERACCINI - VIA PIERACCINI - POGGIBONSI	PANACEA POGGIBONSI	<b>2 - 1</b> 25-10 25-17 21-25	EMPOLI PALLAVOLO
09/11/2025 09:30 PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI BACCAIANO - VIA VOLTERRANA	MONTESPORT	<b>1 - 2</b> 25-20 25-27 16-25	PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it